Pen Selwood 2k Results
10/04/2022

Position No |Surname

RN OO B[([WON =

174 |Williams
163 |Lumsden-Barker
165 |Bedford
176 | Kirby
178 |Smith
175 |Juckes
164 |Isgrove
181 |Atherton
177 Kirby
171 |Luldow
180 Burden
170 Reeves
172 |Ludlow
173 |Ludlow
169 Reeves
167 |Ridler
166 Findley
179 Burden

Forename |Club|Gender |Age |Time

Freddie
Erin
Barnaby
Elizabeth
Betty
James
Dulcie
Francesca
Hamish
Elise
Samantha
Connie
Olivia
Georgina
Rosie
Rory
Judith
Rafa

Male |9
Female |12
Male |11
Female |8
Female |8
Male |7
Female |6
Female |8
Male |8
Female |7
Female |6
Female |8
Female |5
Female |40
Female |5
Male |5
Female |40
Male |4

Pen Selwood 2k - 10/04/2022

00:08:21
00:08:44
00:09:02
00:10:19
00:10:26
00:10:27
00:10:28
00:10:50
00:12:15
00:12:18
00:12:39
00:12:42
00:12:47
00:12:56
00:12:57
00:15:06
00:15:07
00:17:48
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Pen Selwood 2k Prizes

10/04/2022
Prize Name Club Age Time
Ist Child Freddie Williams 9 100:08:21
2nd Child Elizabeth Kirby 8 100:10:19
3rd Child Betty Smith 8 00:10:26
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