10/04/2022											
Position	No	Surname	Forename	Club	Gender	Age	Time				
1	174	Williams	Freddie		Male	9	00:08:21				
2	163	Lumsden-Barker	Erin		Female	12	00:08:44				
3	165	Bedford	Barnaby		Male	11	00:09:02				
4	176	Kirby	Elizabeth		Female	8	00:10:19				
5	178	Smith	Betty		Female	8	00:10:26				
6	175	Juckes	James		Male	7	00:10:27				
7	164	Isgrove	Dulcie		Female	6	00:10:28				
8	181	Atherton	Francesca		Female	8	00:10:50				
9	177	Kirby	Hamish		Male	8	00:12:15				
10	171	Luldow	Elise		Female	7	00:12:18				
11	180	Burden	Samantha		Female	6	00:12:39				
12	170	Reeves	Connie		Female	8	00:12:42				
13	172	Ludlow	Olivia		Female	5	00:12:47				
14	173	Ludlow	Georgina		Female	40	00:12:56				
15	169	Reeves	Rosie		Female	5	00:12:57				
16	167	Ridler	Rory		Male	5	00:15:06				
17	166	Findley	Judith		Female	40	00:15:07				
18	179	Burden	Rafa		Male	4	00:17:48				

## Pen Selwood 2k Results

## Pen Selwood 2k Prizes

## 10/04/2022

Prize	Name	Club	Age	Time
1st Child	Freddie Williams		9	00:08:21
2nd Child	Elizabeth Kirby		8	00:10:19
3rd Child	Betty Smith		8	00:10:26